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LICENSE
NUMBER
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^Q$k-
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29^3

^60S

lj-298

4-362

hh3&

Ii6§9

-5093 -

_5156

547-4 -

_5iax^_

^323

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Perry

-Eittmaa

Perry

Pi.ttman

P firry

Petty

Perry

Parley

Petroske

_Pete.r-Son

Perry

Perkins

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ellen
Batesburg,S. C.

Kar.theuAhh . -
^ *h In f>. n R fr A

Barbara
3atesburg,3.C.

Nellie Lee

Marion, H.C.

Mabel

Batesburt ,S. C.

Ella Jeane

Birmingham. A la.

Mabel

Leesville,S. G.

A. Eileen

Columbia. S.C.
Loretta Ann

Glovis ,New MexiC'

_Mary Lou_

Columbia. S.f!.

Elaine A.

Leesville.S. G.

Phvllaa

Hoam'i Mtn. .Tf inn .

; Perry

J-t^^n—

|

Dorns R.

Lexington. S. C.

-Sixieta
Greenwood, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Montgomery

TCffir»by

G-antt

•"•ams ey

Wise

Sternenberg

Jeff coat

Cameron

G-lasscock

'•^hnrnas

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Joseph

^atesburgjS. C.

J_e_r_r_y_ Clark
West Columbia. SC
Herbert

Leesville,S.C.

^alvie L.

Burns ville.U. C.

Henry
•^atesburg,S.C.

William Carol

Fort Jacks on, SC

Roy

Leesville.S .C.

Gary T.

Columbia, S.C.
James A.

Fort Jackson, SC

T.firnv A

1 C n l n m h l n . R n.

^i^a v fi n p o I* iii,

£>"hfi 1 1

Dflvi*

-Ciiane J

Leesville.S. C.

Dal^ D

Roam Mtn r T«nn.

My r" n K .
Wes t Columbia , R .

Robert E*
Baltimore. Md.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

39
a?
23
18
13
16

38
32
47

39
21

19
i|0

39
27
25
18
16

?fl
?fl
22
19

?3
18

^
1|0

W
White

C
Colored

C

f

C

W

c

W

c

W

W

G

c

-W

W

c
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

tfar
Mar

Jul
Jul
Aug
^ug

Aue
Aug

__Jan_
Feb

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Jul

Aug

J-un-
.Tn n

A us:
Aug

M-av

May

Feb

Mar

^ug

Day

3
i|

10
11
1
2

!5

16

?6
2

14

15
20

26

18
21

31
1

?7

P?
23

?9

9
?

Dl

Year

1950
1950

1950
1950
195g
1950

lS5o
1950

J-9-52
1952

1953
1953
19_53_|
1953
19_5_3
1953
1951;
1954

19-5-5-

Ie55
19^

-1956--

.195JL

-1-95̂

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar
Mar

Jul
Jul

Aug
Aug

A up;

A-Ug

JFeb
Feb

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

Dec

Jan
Aug

Aug

Jn n

Aug

MHTT

Mar

Ma r

Anr

Day

k

h ^
11
11
2
2

16
16

?
2

15
18
26

26
21

1̂
1

3

aa.

?s

?9

16

P9

11

Year

1950
950

1950
1950

19^0
1950

1950
1950

1552.
1952

1953
1953
19 S3
19S3
1953
1951*
1951̂
1951;

19^

] Q ^ C

19^^

19^

^
19^
12S7
19^7

19^

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara TJ. Boozer

M:?. for S_,C.,

J.Albert Merritt
F/P."for S.'G. -
We s t Columbi a .S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

L^X"i no"hnn - S . H-

Sara R. Boozer
JM.P . for S . U .
T,ft5ci np-ton.S . G.

Sara H. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.fixl nptnn.S. G

Warren L.Molton,Ch;
Fort ^ackson jS .C .

Sara R. Boozer
Frobate Ju'dg'e
1 ,cnrT n rri:on ^ P.

Rev. Joseph C.Derric

Columbia, S . G .

Rev.J. E. Roof

Sumter,S. C.

Mrs Gleo H Harmon
N.P.. for S . C .

OA J. !-!£, Li U J.1, O . V_> .

Sara P. Boozer
Probate Judge

Probate Judge
Trfairn r\(T+inj^ .^ f!

Rev.ulenn Britt

Trf^xi ncrt nn S f! _

Probate Judge
LG"ineton ° C

REMARKS

plain

•k

Consent of Mother

Mrs.Vincint Pe^j?6skli.,

—

-


